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Tuesday, 8/23/22		Kennett (scrimmage)		Home		3:30 PM
Wednesday, 8/24/22		Carroll	(scrimmage)		Home		3:30 PM
Friday, 8/26/22			Pottsgrove			Home		3:30 PM	
[bookmark: _Hlk109284950]Tuesday, 8/30/22		Chichester			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Thursday, 9/1/22		Penn Wood			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Tuesday, 9/6/22		Academy Park			Home		3:45 PM
Wednesday, 9/7/22		Collegium Charter		Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 9/8/22		Chester				Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Friday, 9/9/22			Harriton			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Thursday, 9/15/22		Chichester			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 9/20/22		Penn Wood			Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 9/22/22		Academy Park			Away		3:30 PM Bus 2:30
Saturday, 9/24/22		Sun Valley/Penncrest		Home		10 AM
Tuesday, 9/27/22		Chester				Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 10/4/22		Chichester			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Thursday, 10/6/22		Penn Wood			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Friday, 10/7/22			West Chester East		Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 10/11/22		Academy Park			Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 10/13/22		Chester				Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Friday, 10/14/22		Marple 				Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:30
Wednesday, 10/19/22		WC Henderson			Away		3:45 PM Bus 2:00
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